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Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Ordonnanzgewehr DSB G 1.58G.12 Herren Il

Thumann, Andreas Martin
Weyrich, Harald
Schlegel, Ralf

Kirschner, Sven
Hock, Jirgen

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0042
2 0052
3 0034
4 0065
5 0064
6 0054

Burkard, Stefan

Verein

Kgl. priv. HSG Wirzburg
SV Mellrichstadt

Bgl. SG 1433-Freischiit...
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SG Hassfurt
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Serien

91 88 83

90

89

83

80
78

94

92

81

72
87

74

71

74

67
60

82

72

67

69

70
38

Gesamt

344 Ringe
330 Ringe
319 Ringe
307 Ringe

289 Ringe
263 Ringe
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